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1 WANG Zongyuan CHN 407C 3.4 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 86.70 1 86.70 1  

5337D 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.58.08.58.5 85.75 1 172.45 1  

5156B 3.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.07.5 93.60 1 266.05 1  

307C 3.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.08.08.5 87.50 1 353.55 1  

207C 3.6 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 91.80 1 445.35 1  

109C 3.8 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.08.59.09.0 102.60 1 547.95 1  

2 CAO Yuan CHN 5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 81.60 2 81.60 2 5.10

5337D 3.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.05.06.56.0 64.75 13 146.35 4 26.10

307C 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.5 78.75 4 225.10 3 40.95

407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.07.58.08.5 81.60 3 306.70 2 46.85

207C 3.6 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.07.58.0 84.60 3 391.30 2 54.05

109C 3.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.08.0 91.20 2 482.50 2 65.45

3 LAUGHER Jack GBR 5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.58.07.07.0 74.80 3 74.80 3 11.90

307C 3.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 82.25 2 157.05 2 15.40

407C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.07.58.5 81.60 2 238.65 2 27.40

207C 3.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.05.05.05.5 54.00 12 292.65 3 60.90

109C 3.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.08.0 91.20 2 383.85 3 61.50

5156B 3.9 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 85.80 4 469.65 3 78.30

4 URIBE BERMUDEZ Luis
Felipe

COL 5154B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.57.06.56.5 66.30 9 66.30 9 20.40

5156B 3.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.57.5 81.90 3 148.20 3 24.25

109C 3.8 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.04.54.55.0 53.20 17 201.40 11 64.65

407C 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.56.05.55.5 56.10 9 257.50 11 96.05

207C 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.56.56.06.5 70.20 7 327.70 6 117.65

307C 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 84.00 5 411.70 4 136.25

5 WESEMANN Moritz GER 407C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.57.07.0 71.40 5 71.40 5 15.30

307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.06.56.5 71.75 6 143.15 5 29.30

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.06.57.0 71.40 7 214.55 4 51.50

207C 3.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.03.03.54.0 37.80 16 252.35 13 101.20

109C 3.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.56.58.07.0 81.70 4 334.05 4 111.30

5156B 3.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.07.06.5 74.10 8 408.15 5 139.80

6 BOUYER Jules FRA 407C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.55.57.05.5 59.50 16 59.50 16 27.20

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 65.10 12 124.60 14 47.85

205B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.56.5 63.00 13 187.60 15 78.45

5337D 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.58.07.5 77.00 4 264.60 6 88.95

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.58.08.0 67.50 8 332.10 5 113.25

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 74.80 6 406.90 6 141.05

7 HOULDEN Jordan
Christopher

GBR 5154B 3.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.05.05.54.5 54.40 17 54.40 17 32.30

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 74.80 5 129.20 13 43.25

307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 73.50 6 202.70 10 63.35

5156B 3.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.05.04.05.0 56.55 8 259.25 10 94.30

207C 3.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.04.53.54.5 48.60 13 307.85 11 137.50

109C 3.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.06.57.5 89.30 3 397.15 7 150.80

8 JANDARD Alexis FRA 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.0 63.00 =11 63.00 =11 23.70

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.08.06.57.0 66.65 =10 129.65 12 42.80

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.06.5 58.50 16 188.15 14 77.90

5337D 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.07.58.58.0 84.00 2 272.15 4 81.40

307C 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.56.55.05.5 54.25 11 326.40 8 118.95

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.57.0 68.00 11 394.40 8 153.55

9 SUYAMA Haruki JPN 107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.08.07.07.0 65.10 10 65.10 10 21.60

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 4 141.60 6 30.85

407C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.05.5 62.90 14 204.50 8 61.55

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.07.07.05.5 57.00 7 261.50 9 92.05

307C 3.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.05.5 63.00 =9 324.50 9 120.85

5337D 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 68.25 10 392.75 9 155.20
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10 FOGACA Rafael BRA 107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.06.5 60.45 15 60.45 15 26.25

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.07.06.57.0 69.70 =7 130.15 11 42.30

109C 3.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.08.0 79.80 3 209.95 5 56.10

5154B 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.06.05.05.5 54.40 11 264.35 7 89.20

205B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.06.07.07.0 63.00 =9 327.35 7 118.00

307C 3.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.05.55.05.5 56.00 16 383.35 10 164.60

11 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.06.57.07.0 61.50 13 61.50 13 25.20

107B 3.1 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.06.56.05.5 55.80 17 117.30 17 55.15

109C 3.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.06.57.06.5 74.10 5 191.40 12 74.65

307C 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.54.55.05.5 52.50 13 243.90 14 109.65

407C 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.04.54.04.0 45.90 14 289.80 13 155.55

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.06.57.0 71.40 9 361.20 11 186.75

12 SAKAI Sho JPN 405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 70.50 =6 70.50 =6 16.20

305B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 67.50 9 138.00 7 34.45

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.06.56.0 66.30 11 204.30 9 61.75

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 63.00 6 267.30 5 86.25

307C 3.5 0.5 1.5 1.5 2.02.02.02.0 19.25 18 286.55 15 158.80

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.07.5 74.40 7 360.95 12 187.00

13 AREVALO ALCON
Alberto

ESP 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 70.50 =6 70.50 =6 16.20

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 66.65 =10 137.15 8 35.30

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 69.70 =9 206.85 6 59.20

207C 3.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.54.55.05.0 55.80 10 262.65 8 90.90

307C 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.52.53.02.5 28.00 17 290.65 12 154.70

407C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 66.30 13 356.95 13 191.00

14 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.56.5 66.65 8 66.65 8 20.05

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.07.0 69.70 =7 136.35 9 36.10

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.56.05.05.0 48.00 18 184.35 16 81.70

307C 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.53.53.03.0 33.25 18 217.60 16 135.95

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 71.40 6 289.00 14 156.35

109C 3.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.05.56.0 66.50 12 355.50 14 192.45

15 KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona JAM 107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 72.85 4 72.85 4 13.85

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 63.00 14 135.85 10 36.60

5154B 3.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.07.07.0 69.70 =9 205.55 7 60.50

407C 3.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.05.55.05.0 51.00 14 256.55 12 97.00

307C 3.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.05.04.55.5 52.50 12 309.05 10 136.30

109C 3.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.54.03.03.5 45.60 18 354.65 15 193.30

16 ESCALONA Carlos
Reinerio

CUB 205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.05.55.55.0 48.00 18 48.00 18 38.70

307C 3.5 1.5 0.5 2.0 1.52.01.01.0 14.00 18 62.00 18 110.45

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.07.58.0 69.75 8 131.75 18 134.30

407C 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.57.06.0 64.60 5 196.35 18 157.20

109C 3.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 72.20 5 268.55 16 176.80

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.5 58.50 14 327.05 16 220.90

17 HART Alex AUT 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.06.57.0 63.00 =11 63.00 =11 23.70

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.57.5 61.50 15 124.50 15 47.95

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.06.57.0 65.10 12 189.60 13 76.45

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.04.54.55.0 40.50 15 230.10 15 123.45

305B 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.54.04.54.0 37.50 16 267.60 17 177.75

5154B 3.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.05.56.5 57.80 15 325.40 17 222.55

18 MORALES MENDOZA
Sebastian

COL 5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.07.05.5 61.20 14 61.20 14 25.50

307C 3.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.56.06.55.5 61.25 16 122.45 16 50.00

207C 3.6 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.55.55.55.0 59.40 15 181.85 17 84.20

109C 3.8 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.53.53.03.0 34.20 17 216.05 17 137.50

5156B 3.9 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.53.54.04.0 44.85 15 260.90 18 184.45

407C 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.05.54.55.0 54.40 17 315.30 18 232.65
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Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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